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Women / XD / All Ages
Session: G01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shaye Taubner1097
North Shore Gym

9.475 6.550 9.1009.500 34.625
1 2 1 1 1T

1T

Rachel Laabs1098
North Shore Gym

8.775 8.550 8.3009.000 34.625
2 1 2 2 1T

1T
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Women / XG / 13 and Ove

Session: G01

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Cammy Esparza1102
Gymnastics X-Calibur

9.050 9.100 9.0009.500 36.650
2 2 1 3 1 

1 

Ciara Daniels1101
Gymnastics X-Calibur

8.950 9.325 9.1008.250 35.625
3 1 11 2 2 

2 

Dawn Bushnell1100
Gymnastics X-Calibur

8.575 8.100 9.3259.350 35.350
8 10 3 1 3 

3 

Erinn Placko1164
Crystal Lake Gymnast

8.725 8.550 8.8008.900 34.975
6 9 4 6 4 

4 

Mariana Lamoutte1160
Crystal Lake Gymnast

8.550 8.600 8.3009.400 34.850
9T 8 2 10T 5 

5 

Zaydi Tejada1127
Scamps Gymnastics

9.150 8.750 8.6508.000 34.550
1 6 12 8 6 

6 

Mary Woisetschlaeyer1113
Crystal Lake Gymnast

8.350 8.850 8.7008.600 34.500
12 3 6T 7 7 

7 

Carmen Petralia1163
Crystal Lake Gymnast

8.200 8.825 8.9508.350 34.325
14 4 9 4T 8 

8 

Grace Armstrong1112
Crystal Lake Gymnast

8.500 8.800 8.3008.275 33.875
11 5 10 10T 9 

9 

Haley Cross1120
North Shore Gym

8.750 7.850 8.0508.850 33.500
4T 11 5 13 10 

10 

Jacqueline Stecker1115
North Shore Gym

8.600 8.700 7.7508.400 33.450
7 7 8 14 11 

11 

Daytona Snook1118
North Shore Gym

8.750 7.800 8.2507.900 32.700
4T 12 13T 12 12 

12 

Genevieve Klamer1259
Premier

8.550 6.350 8.9508.600 32.450
9T 14 6T 4T 13 

13 

Susan Childers1167
MGPD

8.300 7.350 8.6007.900 32.150
13 13 13T 9 14 

14 
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Women / XP / 13 and Und

Session: G01

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Lindsey Derlis1105
HUGS

9.575 9.050 8.9259.400 36.950
1T 2 3 5 1 

1 

Katelyn Watson1175
MEGA

9.225 8.650 9.4259.450 36.750
3 3 2 1 2 

2 

Lucy Ault1174
IK

9.575 8.375 9.0009.550 36.500
1T 5 1 4 3 

3 

Carli Schlabowske1172
Gymnastics X-Calibur

9.075 9.100 9.1508.950 36.275
5 1 4 2 4 

4 

Natalie Stephens1258
Premier

9.150 8.225 9.1258.700 35.200
4 6 5 3 5 

5 

Chloe Keaty1181
Crystal Lake Gymnast

9.025 8.500 8.8508.650 35.025
6 4 6 6 6 

6 

Savannah Watkins1184
Crystal Lake Gymnast

8.550 7.475 8.7008.250 32.975
7 7 7 7 7 

7 
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Women / XP / 14 and Ove

Session: G01

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Madison Murphy1171
Gymnastics X-Calibur

9.500 9.350 9.1509.300 37.300
1 1T 1 3 1 

1 

Megan Lord1169
Gymnastics X-Calibur

9.250 8.850 9.1258.550 35.775
3 4T 6 4 2 

2 

Jacqueline Grzymek1129
Midwest Training

9.125 8.300 9.3258.875 35.625
4 10 5 1 3 

3 

Jazmynn Sommerfeld1170
Gymnastics X-Calibur

9.400 8.475 9.2758.450 35.600
2 9 7T 2 4 

4 

Kayli Stauch1176
MEGA

8.975 8.600 8.7509.000 35.325
6 7T 3 8T 5 

5 

Elizabeth Bernhardt1179
Crystal Lake Gymnast

9.100 8.850 8.8508.450 35.250
5 4T 7T 6T 6 

6 

Jessica Flatland1177
MEGA

8.850 8.625 8.4509.275 35.200
8 6 2 10 7 

7 

Megan Adams1178
Crystal Lake Gymnast

8.550 9.350 9.0758.150 35.125
9 1T 9 5 8 

8 

Cali Schilling1183
Crystal Lake Gymnast

8.425 8.600 8.8508.900 34.775
10 7T 4 6T 9 

9 

April Padjen1182
Crystal Lake Gymnast

8.950 9.125 8.7506.750 33.575
7 3 10 8T 10 

10 
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Women / XG / 10 and Und

Session: G02

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Francesca Sacchetti1132
IK

9.225 8.500 9.4008.200 35.325
1 2T 7 1 1 

1 

Grace Hochstedt1148
BIG

8.850 7.550 9.0008.975 34.375
2 7 1 2 2 

2 

Claire Box1134
IK

8.450 8.900 8.9507.600 33.900
3 1 10 3 3 

3 

Kaylin Mitchell1162
Crystal Lake Gymnast

8.275 8.450 8.6008.500 33.825
6 4 3T 5 4 

4 

Joelle Mologousis1145
BIG

8.100 7.725 8.6508.400 32.875
7T 6 5T 4 5 

5 

Ashley Zaiss1117
North Shore Gym

8.350 8.500 7.8007.700 32.350
4 2T 9 10 6T

6T

Kelsy Woodall1142
BIG

7.800 7.750 8.3008.500 32.350
9 5 3T 7* 6T

6T

Katlyn Schoeneman1111
Bartlett

8.300 7.350 8.3008.400 32.350
5 9 5T 7* 6T

6T

Anna Cassioppi1144
BIG

8.100 7.400 8.0008.650 32.150
7T 8 2 9 9 

9 

Elizabeth Dillon1143
BIG

7.300 6.450 8.3258.100 30.175
10 10 8 6 10 

10 

ProScore v5.0.4 - Copyright 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Midwest Twisters



Judge's Signatures

Leenda's Island Adventure 2014
Meet Results
Jan 10-12, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 1/11/2014 10:18:49 PM

Women / XG / 11 Year Ol

Session: G02

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Leah Wheatley1168
Bartlett

9.100 8.750 9.5009.225 36.575
2 6 5 1 1 

1 

Ashlynn Lizer1123
Jump Start

8.550 9.375 9.2509.300 36.475
12T 1 2T 3 2 

2 

Booke Kolker1131
IK

8.950 9.050 9.1259.300 36.425
3 2 2T 6T 3 

3 

Avery Newsom1104
Gymnastics X-Calibur

9.150 8.925 9.2258.450 35.750
1 3 10T 4 4 

4 

Claudia Altergott1107
HUGS

8.800 8.800 9.0508.500 35.150
5T 4T 9 8 5 

5 

Rachael Perreault1110
Bartlett

8.550 7.700 9.1509.250 34.650
12T 17 4 5 6 

6 

Charlee Campos1109
Bartlett

8.375 8.100 8.6509.400 34.525
17 11 1 15 7 

7 

Grace Magdziarz1135
BIG

8.575 8.700 8.0009.200 34.475
10T 7 6 18 8 

8 

Jackleen Umland1165
Crystal Lake Gymnast

8.400 8.050 8.8508.900 34.200
16 12 7 11T 9 

9 

Anna Altergott1106
HUGS

8.575 8.150 9.2758.000 34.000
10T 10 17T 2 10 

10 

Rebecca Foracappa1141
BIG

8.900 7.400 9.1258.275 33.700
4 19 14 6T 11 

11 

Taylor Suterko1126
Scamps Gymnastics

8.550 7.800 8.8508.450 33.650
12T 15T 10T 11T 12 

12 

Olivia Rich1136
BIG

8.675 7.800 8.9508.175 33.600
8 15T 15T 9 13 

13 

Olivia Lockwood1114
Crystal Lake Gymnast

7.900 8.275 8.9008.450 33.525
20 9 10T 10 14 

14 

Emma DeCaigny1153
BIG

8.550 7.950 8.8008.175 33.475
12T 13 15T 13T 15 

15 

Carly Michaelson1159
Crystal Lake Gymnast

8.025 8.550 8.6008.000 33.175
19 8 17T 16 16 

16 

Samantha Egan1130
IK

8.100 8.800 7.4008.550 32.850
18 4T 8 20 17 

17 

Alexis Allen1146
BIG

8.650 7.575 8.8007.150 32.175
9 18 20 13T 18 

18 

Eliana Plier1116
North Shore Gym

8.800 7.900 7.9507.300 31.950
5T 14 19 19 19 

19 

Briana Carlson1154
BIG

8.750 6.000 8.1508.450 31.350
7 20 10T 17 20 

20 
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Women / XG / 12 and Ove

Session: G02

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Jenna Dobberstein1155
MEGA

9.375 8.775 9.1509.250 36.550
1 3 2 5T 1 

1 

Rachel Mattson1121
Jump Start

9.000 9.200 9.3508.750 36.300
5T 2 7T 2 2 

2 

Haley Mari1161
Crystal Lake Gymnast

8.725 8.650 9.0759.425 35.875
9 4 1 8 3 

3 

Alix Rule1122
Jump Start

8.675 9.350 9.2008.600 35.825
12T 1 11 4 4 

4 

Paige Davis1156
MEGA

9.125 8.475 9.1508.950 35.700
3 9 4 5T 5 

5 

Delaney Daly1103
Gymnastics X-Calibur

8.775 8.600 9.1009.000 35.475
7T 5 3 7 6 

6 

Jai-ah Rogers1140
BIG

9.325 7.925 8.6508.800 34.700
2 14 5 12 7 

7 

Zoe Brown1125
Scamps Gymnastics

9.075 8.550 8.6008.450 34.675
4 6 12 13 8 

8 

Daevary Ramirez1150
BIG

8.700 7.850 9.4008.700 34.650
10T 17 9T 1 9 

9 

Delaney Collis1157
MEGA

8.675 8.300 8.9008.750 34.625
12T 10 7T 10 10 

10 

Alexandra Arena1158
MEGA

8.775 8.250 9.3258.100 34.450
7T 11T 16 3 11 

11 

Alana Prinz1138
BIG

8.700 7.900 8.9508.700 34.250
10T 15T 9T 9 12 

12 

Emily Guarino1108
HUGS

8.625 8.525 8.3508.350 33.850
14 7 14 14T 13 

13 

Peyton Lee1137
BIG

8.425 8.250 8.3508.775 33.800
15 11T 6 14T 14 

14 

Lauren Seefeld1119
North Shore Gym

9.000 8.250 7.9508.150 33.350
5T 11T 15 17 15 

15 

Alana Mras1166
MGPD

8.225 8.500 8.1507.150 32.025
16 8 17 16 16 

16 

Kourtney Ellis1124
Scamps Gymnastics

0.000 7.900 8.7008.425 25.025
17 15T 13 11 17 

17 
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Women / XG / 13 and Ove

Session: G02

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Audrey Bareck1151
BIG

8.575 7.300 8.7008.700 33.275
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 2 / 6amd Under

Session: G03

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Taryn Henderson108
Midwest Training

9.425 9.250 9.5259.450 37.650
2 1 3 3 1 

1 

Tiah Guthrie126
Phenom

9.350 9.050 9.4509.300 37.150
3T 2 5 4 2 

2 

Ashley Mako110
Midwest Training

9.300 8.375 9.5759.625 36.875
5 7 1 2 3 

3 

Libby Tobias1265
Midwest Training

9.275 8.600 9.2509.350 36.475
6 5T 4 7 4 

4 

Trinity Smith111
Midwest Training

8.775 8.800 9.3509.500 36.425
9 3 2 5 5 

5 

Mia Rogalski127
Phenom

9.625 8.300 9.3008.800 36.025
1 8 7 6 6 

6 

Kennedy Schmidt121
Phenom

9.200 8.000 9.6509.050 35.900
7 9 6 1 7 

7 

Ella Lyzun113
Phenom

9.350 8.600 8.8508.350 35.150
3T 5T 9 9 8 

8 

Keeley Williams122
Phenom

9.000 8.775 9.1008.225 35.100
8 4 10 8 9 

9 

Madison Amolsch103
Action

8.600 7.850 6.8508.450 31.750
10 10 8 10 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / 7 Year Old

Session: G03

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Marissa Wilczewski112
Midwest Training

9.550 9.275 9.4509.350 37.625
1 2T 3 1T 1 

1 

Olivia Rossi105
North Shore Gym

8.700 9.475 9.2259.500 36.900
6T 1 2 4 2 

2 

Megan Brown114
Phenom

9.450 8.900 9.4509.000 36.800
2 5 7 1T 3 

3 

Madison Lowery109
Midwest Training

8.700 9.150 9.3759.200 36.425
6T 4 4T 3 4 

4 

Chloe Johnson116
Phenom

9.150 8.650 9.0759.525 36.400
3T 6 1 6 5 

5 

Graysen Lepkowski124
Phenom

9.150 8.500 9.1009.100 35.850
3T 7 6 5 6 

6 

Lola Kennedy117
Phenom

9.000 9.275 8.3509.200 35.825
5 2T 4T 7 7 

7 
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Women / 2 / 8 and Over

Session: G03

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Yasmine Albor107
Midwest Training

9.400 9.525 9.5259.750 38.200
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Alina Gutierrez123
Phenom

9.325 9.150 9.3509.350 37.175
5 2 3T 2 2 

2 

Sarah Aleknavicius104
North Shore Gym

9.250 9.125 9.2509.350 36.975
6 3 3T 4T 3 

3 

Julia Pavuk119
Phenom

9.600 8.675 9.3009.200 36.775
1 8 6 3 4 

4 

Sydney Onyschak118
Phenom

9.100 9.000 9.1259.375 36.600
8 4 2 6 5 

5 

Alexis Hedstrom115
Phenom

9.425 8.550 9.0009.275 36.250
2 9 5 8 6 

6 

Jessica Phillipp120
Phenom

9.350 8.825 9.1008.800 36.075
4 7 7 7 7 

7 

Abigal Adduci106
Midwest Training

8.800 8.950 9.2508.700 35.700
9 5T 8T 4T 8 

8 

Isabella Hartman125
Phenom

9.125 8.950 8.9008.700 35.675
7 5T 8T 9 9 

9 

ProScore v5.0.4 - Copyright 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Midwest Twisters



Judge's Signatures

Leenda's Island Adventure 2014
Meet Results
Jan 10-12, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 1/11/2014 10:21:26 PM

Women / XB / 8 and Unde

Session: G03

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Violet Ault1095
IK

9.450 9.200 9.0009.450 37.100
1T 5 2T 1 1 

1 

Hannah Hughes1090
IK

9.000 9.225 8.7009.700 36.625
8 4 1 3T 2 

2 

Grayson Fox1089
IK

9.150 9.150 8.8009.450 36.550
5 6 2T 2 3 

3 

Jenna Coffman1094
IK

9.100 9.450 8.6509.250 36.450
6T 2 4 5T 4 

4 

Valya Amato1093
IK

9.300 9.575 8.4508.700 36.025
3 1 8 8 5 

5 

Quynh Sedlacek1085
Bartlett

9.450 8.950 8.4008.900 35.700
1T 7 7 9 6 

6 

Kaitlin Cywinski1088
IK

8.400 9.300 8.7009.200 35.600
9 3 5 3T 7 

7 

Bella Nudera1092
IK

9.100 8.575 8.6508.950 35.275
6T 9 6 5T 8 

8 

Nicole Schoeneman1084
Bartlett

9.175 8.925 8.4758.400 34.975
4 8 9 7 9 

9 
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Women / XB / 9 and Over

Session: G03

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Nicole Young1086
Bartlett

9.600 9.450 9.4009.550 38.000
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kendra Davis1082
Bartlett

9.600 9.400 9.1509.500 37.650
1T 2T 2 3 2 

2 

Allison Bucaro1083
Bartlett

9.525 9.400 9.1759.450 37.550
3 2T 3 2 3 

3 

KJ Sellers1096
IK

9.500 9.300 9.1008.750 36.650
4 4 5 4 4 

4 

Katlyn McVey1091
IK

9.175 9.250 9.0009.200 36.625
6 5 4 5 5 

5 

Lucy Brutlag1087
Bartlett

9.250 9.000 8.8508.650 35.750
5 6 6 6 6 

6 
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Women / XS / 8 and Unde

Session: G04

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Sela Olender1239
MEGA

9.250 9.225 9.1009.350 36.925
1 5 1 2 1 

1 

Ava Perrone1247
Crystal Lake Gymnast

8.450 9.500 8.8009.000 35.750
3 1 5 3 2 

2 

Macy Heine1249
Crystal Lake Gymnast

8.350 9.250 9.2008.900 35.700
5T 4 6 1 3 

3 

Haley Casey1223
BIG

8.350 9.300 8.4509.050 35.150
5T 3 4 4 4 

4 

Bridget Schwarz1227
BIG

8.400 8.900 8.1009.075 34.475
4 9 3 7T 5 

5 

Chloe Anderson1216
BIG

8.600 9.100 7.3509.300 34.350
2 6 2 10 6 

6 

Kelly Spade1199
Bartlett

8.150 9.000 8.2508.550 33.950
8 8 9 6 7 

7 

Elizabeth Singer1230
BIG

8.200 9.325 8.0508.350 33.925
7 2 10 9 8 

8 

Madeline Murray1229
BIG

7.500 8.850 8.4008.800 33.550
9 10 7 5 9 

9 

Francesca Urtis1225
BIG

5.850 9.025 8.1008.600 31.575
10 7 8 7T 10 

10 
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Women / XS / 9 yrs.

Session: G04

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Olivia Bandurski1231
MEGA

8.650 8.850 9.4259.400 36.325
5 13T 4T 1 1 

1 

Gabriella Riley1248
Crystal Lake Gymnast

9.050 8.800 8.9509.500 36.300
1T 15T 2T 7T 2 

2 

Drew Ibardaloza1210
IK

9.000 8.900 8.9508.975 35.825
3 11T 11 7T 3 

3 

Brigid Hattel1209
IK

8.600 9.250 8.8509.025 35.725
6 5T 8 10 4 

4 

Alyssa Schultz1194
Gymnastics X-Calibur

7.800 9.500 9.3758.950 35.625
16 1 12T 2 5 

5 

Sydney Galsan1235
MEGA

7.300 9.300 9.1759.550 35.325
17 3 1 3 6 

6 

Sophia Leli1246
Crystal Lake Gymnast

8.200 9.225 8.8259.000 35.250
11T 7 9T 11 7 

7 

Cara Cruthers1197
Bartlett

9.050 8.950 8.2508.950 35.200
1T 10 12T 14 8 

8 

Hannah Principato1196
HUGS

8.100 8.750 8.8009.500 35.150
13 17 2T 12 9 

9 

Emily Cook1234
MEGA

7.100 9.200 9.1509.400 34.850
19 8 4T 4 10T

10T

Maya Breseman1243
Crystal Lake Gymnast

7.950 8.850 9.0009.050 34.850
14T 13T 7 5T 10T

10T

Adriana Hogan1236
MEGA

7.200 9.275 9.0009.350 34.825
18 4 6 5T 12 

12 

Kaya Ibordaloza1211
IK

8.375 8.800 8.8758.750 34.800
8 15T 15 9 13 

13 

Erika Kalman1213
BIG

8.950 9.400 7.9508.300 34.600
4 2 18 17 14 

14 

Isabella Urtis1226
BIG

8.200 9.250 8.0008.600 34.050
11T 5T 16 16 15 

15 

Gabija Staniskis1224
BIG

8.350 8.900 8.2008.500 33.950
9T 11T 17 15 16 

16 

Anna Casmere1214
BIG

8.525 9.100 7.3008.950 33.875
7 9 12T 19 17 

17 

Macy Hepokoski1219
BIG

7.950 8.700 7.8259.000 33.475
14T 18 9T 18 18 

18 

Hailey Rivera1198
Bartlett

8.350 7.850 8.7508.000 32.950
9T 19 19 13 19 

19 
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Women / XS / 10 yrs.

Session: G04

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Jessica Wilson1242
MEGA

8.950 9.000 9.2259.250 36.425
2 3T 2T 2 1 

1 

Kylie Johnson1237
MEGA

8.300 8.850 9.4009.350 35.900
9 7 1 1 2 

2 

Madelyn Heine1250
Crystal Lake Gymnast

8.750 8.500 9.0509.250 35.550
3T 10 2T 3T 3 

3 

Tatum Culter1208
IK

8.500 9.000 8.8259.200 35.525
5T 3T 4 5 4 

4 

Anna Chalker1233
MEGA

8.350 9.025 9.0508.900 35.325
8 2 6 3T 5 

5 

Zaida Dangerfield1218
BIG

9.050 8.950 8.5508.600 35.150
1 5T 8 7 6 

6 

Hailey Sergent1252
Crystal Lake Gymnast

8.400 9.125 8.4758.650 34.650
7 1 7 8 7 

7 

Brandy Corwin1206
Scamps Gymnastics

8.500 8.625 8.7008.575 34.400
5T 9 9 6 8 

8 

Kelly Scherquist1221
BIG

8.750 8.800 7.5508.950 34.050
3T 8 5 10 9 

9 

Madison Davis1253
BIG

7.950 8.950 8.4008.250 33.550
10 5T 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / XS / 11 yrs.

Session: G04

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Korynne Elliott1192
Gymnastics X-Calibur

8.725 9.375 9.3259.000 36.425
3 1 8 1 1 

1 

Jane Cashman1220
BIG

8.925 9.275 8.6009.250 36.050
2 3T 2 6 2 

2 

Celeste Hansen1245
Crystal Lake Gymnast

8.200 9.350 8.8009.400 35.750
13 2 1 4 3 

3 

Kassidy Parkhill1205
Jump Start

8.550 8.850 9.1009.150 35.650
7 11 4 3 4 

4 

Rebecca Morgan1212
IK

8.650 9.100 8.5259.200 35.475
4 7 3 8 5 

5 

Madisen Parla1240
MEGA

8.500 8.550 9.2009.025 35.275
8 12 7 2 6 

6 

Emily Kurley1215
BIG

8.300 9.125 8.3009.050 34.775
11T 6 6 10T 7 

7 

Veronica Corwin1207
Scamps Gymnastics

8.950 8.450 8.5508.550 34.500
1 13 13 7 8 

8 

Caitlin Hassler1202
North Shore Gym

8.300 9.025 8.5008.400 34.225
11T 9 14 9 9 

9 

Marilyn Risinger1228
BIG

8.450 9.050 7.9008.800 34.200
9 8 10 13 10 

10 

Julia Burke1201
North Shore Gym

8.050 8.950 8.1508.700 33.850
14 10 12 12 11 

11 

Halle Hyde1128
HUGS

8.600 7.750 8.3009.075 33.725
5T 14 5 10T 12 

12 

Megan Wren1222
BIG

8.325 9.275 7.2508.750 33.600
10 3T 11 15 13 

13 

Sierra Mari1251
Crystal Lake Gymnast

8.600 6.950 8.7008.950 33.200
5T 15 9 5 14 

14 

Emily Alter1217
BIG

0.000 9.150 7.5008.125 24.775
15 5 15 14 15 

15 
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Women / XS / 12 and Ove

Session: G04

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Lauren Tapia1241
MEGA

8.850 9.400 9.3259.600 37.175
3 1 2 2 1 

1 

Marta Mendaluk1188
Elite Sports Complex

9.400 9.350 9.1759.050 36.975
1 4 9T 4 2 

2 

Madison Muller1238
MEGA

8.700 9.150 9.1509.650 36.650
7 10T 1 5 3 

3 

Katie McCorkle1195
Gymnastics X-Calibur

9.250 9.325 8.5509.500 36.625
2 5 3T 12 4T

4T

Courtney Huang1186
Elite Sports Complex

8.825 9.300 9.0509.450 36.625
4 6T 5 7T 4T

4T

Riyana Chacko1232
MEGA

8.350 9.250 9.4009.500 36.500
12 8T 3T 1 6 

6 

Sarah Boon1204
Jump Start

8.725 9.375 9.0259.050 36.175
6 2T 9T 9 7 

7 

Zoe Clerc1203
Jump Start

8.475 9.150 9.1009.250 35.975
11 10T 6T 6 8 

8 

Angelique Johnson1187
Elite Sports Complex

8.600 9.000 9.0509.075 35.725
9T 13 8 7T 9 

9 

Kristina Pietrzak1190
Elite Sports Complex

8.675 9.150 9.2508.600 35.675
8 10T 12 3 10 

10 

Isabella Taylor1191
Elite Sports Complex

8.600 9.250 8.6758.950 35.475
9T 8T 11 11 11 

11 

Patricia Iwaniec1262
Premier

8.750 8.575 8.4259.250 35.000
5 14 6T 13 12 

12 

Stacy Nguyen1189
Elite Sports Complex

8.200 9.375 8.9508.300 34.825
13 2T 14 10 13 

13 

Chloe Busse1185
Elite Sports Complex

8.175 9.300 8.4008.450 34.325
14 6T 13 14 14 

14 

Amanda Evans1200
North Shore Gym

6.100 0.000 7.9508.150 22.200
15 15 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / 5 / 10 and Und

Session: G05

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Gillian Low515
MEGA

8.575 8.050 8.3009.575 34.500
9 2 1 6 1 

1 

Brianna Suchyta519
MEGA

9.225 7.000 8.9009.325 34.450
1 14 2 1 2 

2 

Ashlyn Sundell537
The Gymnastics Zone

8.075 8.450 8.8758.900 34.300
13 1 6 2 3 

3 

Aliya Salley521
MEGA

9.025 6.850 8.8259.250 33.950
2 15 3 3 4 

4 

Elizabeth O'Donnell520
MEGA

8.700 7.800 7.9509.000 33.450
6T 6T 4 8 5 

5 

Olivia Tader483
American Academy Of 

8.625 7.700 8.3508.600 33.275
8 8T 12 5 6 

6 

Ashley McWhorter511
USGTC

7.825 7.800 8.7758.725 33.125
14 6T 10 4 7 

7 

Mary Charniak479
Oak Lawn

9.000 8.000 8.0257.875 32.900
3 3T 17 7 8 

8 

Hailey Menzies538
The Gymnastics Zone

8.900 7.250 7.7008.475 32.325
4 12 14 10 9 

9 

Sarah Ephraim518
MEGA

8.800 7.900 7.1008.350 32.150
5 5 15 15 10 

10 

Jordan Meulemans455
SAGA

8.350 7.300 7.4508.750 31.850
12 11 7T 12 11 

11 

Fiona Crane478
Oak Lawn

8.400 7.700 6.6508.750 31.500
11 8T 7T 17 12 

12 

Nina Kropiwiec508
USGTC

7.475 7.200 7.9008.650 31.225
15 13 11 9 13 

13 

Nelli Fleming457
Flips

8.700 8.000 5.0508.150 29.900
6T 3T 16 18 14 

14 

Caroline Bens510
USGTC

7.350 6.150 7.2508.550 29.300
17 16 13 13T 15 

15 

Amber Atkinson509
USGTC

6.800 5.900 7.6008.925 29.225
18 17 5 11 16 

16 

Kati Babb513
USGTC

7.450 5.700 7.2508.750 29.150
16 18 7T 13T 17T

17T

Hannah Siedsma517
MEGA

8.475 7.400 6.8006.475 29.150
10 10 18 16 17T

17T
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Women / 5 / 11 Year Ol

Session: G05

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Madison Steskal516
MEGA

9.475 8.700 9.1509.425 36.750
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Krista Wohler507
USGTC

8.650 8.650 8.0258.875 34.200
5 2 4 7 2 

2 

Gillian Agnew471
The Gymnastics Zone

8.700 8.450 8.2258.550 33.925
4 3 7 3 3 

3 

Anyah Jackson481
North Shore Gym

7.850 8.250 8.1508.950 33.200
12 4 3 4 4 

4 

Kaley Zaldivar474
Oak Lawn

8.900 7.550 8.1008.500 33.050
3 10 8 5 5 

5 

Amelia Lunn502
USGTC

8.000 7.750 8.0508.700 32.500
11 9 6 6 6 

6 

Tess Clorfene512
USGTC

8.350 7.900 8.0008.100 32.350
6T 8 10 8T 7 

7 

Emilia Mangiardi504
USGTC

8.025 8.150 7.0009.125 32.300
10 5T 2 13 8 

8 

Catherine Schaffrath473
Oak Lawn

8.950 8.150 7.1007.800 32.000
2 5T 12 12 9 

9 

Kaitlyn O'Brien476
Oak Lawn

8.200 8.000 8.0007.250 31.450
9 7 13 8T 10 

10 

Skyler Meulemans454
SAGA

8.350 7.050 7.2507.975 30.625
6T 11 11 11 11T

11T

Baileigh Hannah506
USGTC

7.600 6.600 8.3008.125 30.625
13 12 9 2 11T

11T

Madeline Szackamer458
Flips

8.350 0.000 7.5008.750 24.600
6T 13 5 10 13 

13 
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Women / 5 / 12 and Ove

Session: G05

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Emma Hoshino459
Flips

8.900 8.150 8.9509.275 35.275
3 3 1 1 1 

1 

Cathleen Graber456
SAGA

9.150 8.500 8.6508.800 35.100
1 1 2 2 2 

2 

Kaila Dancy480
Oak Lawn

9.075 7.600 7.9508.600 33.225
2 6 5 3 3 

3 

Julia McDevitt505
USGTC

8.575 7.450 7.5508.650 32.225
5 8 4 6 4 

4 

Maria Presta444
Gymkahana

8.625 8.300 7.7257.425 32.075
4 2 9 5 5 

5 

Eliana Kaufmann514
USGTC

8.225 7.100 7.8007.650 30.775
8 9 8 4 6 

6 

Jaqulyn Arendt Orahim446
Gymkahana

7.950 7.550 7.4507.750 30.700
11 7 7 7 7 

7 

Elena Presta443
Gymkahana

8.300 7.750 7.2506.775 30.075
7 5 11 8 8 

8 

Hannah Egan475
Oak Lawn

8.000 8.000 6.4507.275 29.725
10 4 10 10 9 

9 

Cathriona Heneghan477
Oak Lawn

8.375 6.800 5.3508.675 29.200
6 10 3 11 10 

10 

Emily Trinidad472
Oak Lawn

8.125 5.850 7.1508.025 29.150
9 11 6 9 11 

11 
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Women / 5 / 9 and Unde

Session: G06

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Gianna Witte490
Midwest Training

9.500 8.900 9.1509.150 36.700
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Katrina Carlson438
Elite Sports Complex

8.400 8.500 8.8509.475 35.225
5 3 1 2 2 

2 

Kendra Henige448
Crystal Lake Gymnast

8.650 8.750 8.6508.800 34.850
3 2 4 3 3 

3 

Kloe Kiran494
Midwest Training

8.725 8.200 8.0508.850 33.825
2 4 3 5 4 

4 

Caraline Custardo439
Elite Sports Complex

8.625 8.000 8.1508.625 33.400
4 5 6 4 5 

5 

Jackie Fornarelli469
Palatine

8.200 7.650 7.5508.725 32.125
6 6 5 6 6 

6 

Emily Warfield533
KIAGA

7.375 6.900 7.2007.975 29.450
7 8 7 7 7 

7 

Ellie Thistlethwaite532
KIAGA

7.250 7.000 6.0507.725 28.025
8 7 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 5 / 10 Year Ol

Session: G06

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Cloe AManatidis488
Midwest Training

9.300 9.250 9.1009.325 36.975
1 2 2 1T 1 

1 

GeMyah Walker499
Midwest Training

9.250 8.500 9.1009.400 36.250
2 6 1 1T 2 

2 

Clare Keane451
Crystal Lake Gymnast

9.200 9.000 8.5509.200 35.950
3T 3 3 5 3 

3 

Alyssa Eckels463
Palatine

8.850 9.300 8.8008.450 35.400
6T 1 8T 3 4 

4 

Emaleth Mikula497
Midwest Training

9.075 8.650 8.4009.150 35.275
5 5 4 6T 5 

5 

Leah Palkon492
Midwest Training

9.200 8.050 8.6508.950 34.850
3T 9 5 4 6 

6 

Reegan Conway450
Crystal Lake Gymnast

8.850 8.900 8.0008.450 34.200
6T 4 8T 8 7 

7 

Kayla Moses526
KIAGA

8.650 8.150 7.9508.450 33.200
8 8 8T 9 8 

8 

Mia Cocanig462
Palatine

7.675 7.700 8.4008.400 32.175
9 11 11 6T 9 

9 

Courtney Sensabaugh453
Crystal Lake Gymnast

7.625 8.400 6.8508.500 31.375
10 7 7 11 10 

10 

Mackenzie Patricelli524
KIAGA

0.000 7.850 7.4008.550 23.800
12 10 6 10 11 

11 

Caleigh Mescha523
KIAGA

7.550 0.000 6.2008.075 21.825
11 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / 11 Year Ol

Session: G06

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Eleni Kostouros486
Midwest Training

9.050 8.700 8.8259.275 35.850
3T 5 1 2 1 

1 

Ashlynn Sincere449
Crystal Lake Gymnast

8.900 9.000 8.8508.775 35.525
5 1T 6 1 2 

2 

Ekaterini Kostouros487
Midwest Training

9.050 9.000 8.3009.125 35.475
3T 1T 2 6 3 

3 

Teagan Perrone447
Crystal Lake Gymnast

9.150 8.600 8.6259.000 35.375
2 6 5 4 4 

4 

Madison Rolle489
Midwest Training

8.875 8.900 8.7508.650 35.175
6 3 7 3 5 

5 

Madeline Bugg496
Midwest Training

9.250 8.550 8.1009.050 34.950
1 7 4 8T 6 

6 

Allison Mybeck495
Midwest Training

8.775 8.150 8.4509.100 34.475
7 9T 3 5 7 

7 

Kaitlyn Reed467
Palatine

8.550 8.150 8.2008.350 33.250
9 9T 9 7 8 

8 

Joanna Topa468
Palatine

8.300 8.800 7.7008.000 32.800
10T 4 12 11 9 

9 

Kelsey Rothas257
KIAGA

8.300 8.225 8.1008.125 32.750
10T 8 11 8T 10 

10 

Olivia Hart441
Elite Sports Complex

8.200 8.150 7.9008.300 32.550
12T 9T 10 10 11 

11 

Lucy Ordway531
KIAGA

8.725 8.050 7.3007.850 31.925
8 12 13 12 12 

12 

Heather Hess525
KIAGA

8.200 6.000 6.4508.525 29.175
12T 14 8 14 13 

13 

Caitlin Hriljac522
KIAGA

7.200 7.350 5.6007.200 27.350
15 13 14 15 14 

14 

Zoe Zackson535
KIAGA

7.400 0.000 7.0500.000 14.450
14 15 15 13 15 

15 
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Women / 5 / 12 and Ove

Session: G06

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Anna Amanatidis491
Midwest Training

9.200 8.700 9.1009.475 36.475
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Gabrielle DeVries500
Midwest Training

9.075 9.275 8.1508.625 35.125
2 1 3T 4 2 

2 

Emily Ruby1254
Palatine

8.250 8.000 8.4508.625 33.325
9 4 3T 3 3 

3 

Piper Kimes493
Midwest Training

8.700 8.550 7.6508.350 33.250
4 3 5 8 4 

4 

Kate Pardun529
KIAGA

8.400 7.850 8.5007.975 32.725
6 5 8T 2 5 

5 

Lydia Lopez485
Midwest Training

8.350 6.950 7.9008.925 32.125
7 10 2 7 6 

6 

Serena Escalona464
Palatine

8.625 7.100 7.9507.975 31.650
5 9 8T 6 7 

7 

Kelsey Bauer465
Palatine

7.550 7.150 8.0008.100 30.800
12 8 7 5 8 

8 

Natalie Franzese536
KIAGA

8.750 7.200 7.0507.575 30.575
3 7 11 11 9 

9 

Jackie Jones470
Palatine

7.600 7.450 7.5507.300 29.900
11 6 12 9 10 

10 

Nikki Ruby461
Palatine

8.300 5.950 6.1007.050 27.400
8 11 13 13 11 

11 

Nina Werronen534
KIAGA

8.025 0.000 7.3508.300 23.675
10 12T 6 10 12 

12 

Emily Blackburn528
KIAGA

7.200 0.000 6.4007.775 21.375
13 12T 10 12 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / 7 and Unde

Session: G07

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Sophia Goluba234
MEGA

9.450 8.975 8.9509.050 36.425
1 3 1 5 1 

1 

Serena Klarich239
MEGA

8.450 9.400 9.0508.900 35.800
12T 1 2 2 2 

2 

Kaylee Grabowski138
HUGS

9.000 9.300 8.8508.400 35.550
6 2 4 6 3 

3 

Natalie Duczak136
HUGS

9.250 8.150 9.1508.650 35.200
3 8T 3 1 4 

4 

Megan Oates169
Flips

8.850 8.750 9.0008.100 34.700
8 4 7 3T 5 

5 

Arianna Gambino235
MEGA

9.275 8.225 8.7508.050 34.300
2 7 8 7 6 

6 

Amani Urban237
MEGA

9.175 8.400 8.4008.225 34.200
4 5 5 11 7 

7 

Annika Jessie232
MEGA

8.875 8.150 9.0008.150 34.175
7 8T 6 3T 8 

8 

Bridget Lucas233
MEGA

9.075 7.350 8.7007.850 32.975
5 13 9T 8 9 

9 

Franca Stohlgren177
Flips

8.500 8.300 8.4507.550 32.800
11 6 12 10 10 

10 

Eden Prusha141
HUGS

8.700 7.650 8.5757.725 32.650
9 12 11 9 11 

11 

Sophie Amin135
HUGS

8.450 7.675 8.2757.300 31.700
12T 11 15 12 12 

12 

Sarah Peterson238
MEGA

8.625 7.250 8.1007.450 31.425
10 14 14 13 13 

13 

Brianna Robak236
MEGA

8.350 6.650 7.5757.500 30.075
14 15 13 14 14 

14 

Meghan McLaughlin231
MEGA

0.000 8.000 0.0007.850 15.850
15 10 9T 15 15 

15 
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Women / 3 / 8 Year Old

Session: G07

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Isabella Vernon142
HUGS

9.100 8.750 9.2008.725 35.775
4 5 5 3T 1 

1 

Adrianna Crespo130
HUGS

9.300 8.775 9.0508.600 35.725
1 4 6T 5T 2 

2 

Christina McMahon129
HUGS

8.875 8.850 8.7759.100 35.600
8 2 1 12T 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Folz252
KIAGA

8.600 8.950 9.5008.000 35.050
11T 1 17 1 4 

4 

Mia DeToro209
North Shore Gym

8.950 8.600 9.2008.200 34.950
6T 6 13T 3T 5 

5 

Amy Grabowski137
HUGS

9.050 8.375 9.0008.475 34.900
5 10 8 7T 6 

6 

Adrianna Merzyn256
KIAGA

8.750 8.200 9.3008.600 34.850
9 11T 6T 2 7 

7 

Noelle Haas132
HUGS

8.525 8.800 9.0008.350 34.675
14T 3 10 7T 8 

8 

Mckenzie Poulsen214
North Shore Gym

8.500 8.200 9.0008.800 34.500
16T 11T 3 7T 9 

9 

Kaitlyn McGowan144
HUGS

8.450 8.525 8.6508.450 34.075
18 7 9 15 10 

10 

Anna Marciniak139
HUGS

8.950 8.000 8.3508.750 34.050
6T 15T 4 18T 11 

11 

Julia Yankee248
KIAGA

8.525 7.500 9.0008.925 33.950
14T 20 2 7T 12 

12 

Isabel Kusiolek133
HUGS

9.150 7.900 9.0507.800 33.900
2 17 18 5T 13 

13 

Hannah Wohlfeil143
HUGS

8.600 8.150 8.8258.275 33.850
11T 13T 11 11 14 

14 

Aubrey Dingbaum131
HUGS

8.500 8.150 8.7758.050 33.475
16T 13T 16 12T 15 

15 

Sofia Rosenzweig251
KIAGA

8.400 7.750 8.7008.250 33.100
19T 19 12 14 16 

16 

MacKenzie Pitera173
Flips

8.650 8.500 8.4257.500 33.075
10 8 19 17 17 

17 

Brynn Bielski254
KIAGA

8.250 8.000 8.5258.200 32.975
21 15T 13T 16 18 

18 

Kayla McIntyre140
HUGS

8.550 7.850 8.1508.100 32.650
13 18 15 20 19 

19 

Sophia Goldman174
Flips

9.125 7.100 8.3507.350 31.925
3 21 20 18T 20 

20 

Emma Anderson178
Flips

8.400 8.400 8.1006.450 31.350
19T 9 21 21 21 

21 
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Women / 3 / 9 Year Old

Session: G07

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Margaret Volpe170
Flips

9.200 8.800 9.2008.675 35.875
1 3 2 1 1 

1 

Natalie Rich171
Flips

8.900 8.850 9.1508.725 35.625
6 2 1 3 2 

2 

Emma Bollech208
North Shore Gym

9.125 8.350 8.7508.100 34.325
2 7 5 8 3 

3 

Shannon Burda150
Gymkahana

9.100 8.500 8.9007.700 34.200
3 6 9T 5T 4 

4 

Seraphina Schourek145
HUGS

8.600 8.225 8.6008.600 34.025
9 8 3 9T 5 

5 

Alexis Mbome148
Gymkahana

9.050 8.050 8.9007.950 33.950
4 10 7 5T 6 

6 

Adelaide Matheis213
North Shore Gym

8.950 8.650 8.8007.400 33.800
5 4 12 7 7 

7 

Riley Soroka176
Flips

8.500 8.150 9.1757.650 33.475
10T 9 11 2 8 

8 

Nele Koehn255
KIAGA

8.350 9.000 9.1007.000 33.450
14 1 14 4 9 

9 

Danielle Hickey180
HUGS

8.500 8.550 8.5007.700 33.250
10T 5 9T 11T 10 

10 

Abigail Wilcox250
KIAGA

8.400 7.950 8.5008.000 32.850
13 11 6 11T 11 

11 

Kayla Tracey258
MGPD

8.450 7.350 8.6008.400 32.800
12 13 4 9T 12 

12 

Sydney Pitera172
Flips

8.650 7.550 8.3257.850 32.375
8 12 8 14 13 

13 

Amelia Servatius260
MGPD

8.850 7.250 8.3507.350 31.800
7 14 13 13 14 

14 
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Women / 3 / 10 and Ove

Session: G07

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Ellie Walker210
North Shore Gym

9.300 8.900 9.0509.150 36.400
2 2T 1 9 1 

1 

Emma Prusha134
HUGS

9.125 8.800 9.4008.775 36.100
6 4 5 1 2 

2 

Donna-Rose Reyna146
Gymkahana

9.325 8.350 9.3758.850 35.900
1 8 3 2 3 

3 

Airiana Dawley211
North Shore Gym

9.050 8.900 9.0008.825 35.775
8T 2T 4 10 4 

4 

Molly McLaughlin207
North Shore Gym

8.750 8.975 9.1258.600 35.450
12 1 9 6 5 

5 

Callie Schallert216
North Shore Gym

9.150 8.450 9.1008.725 35.425
4T 7 6 7T 6 

6 

Lianna Wilkes253
KIAGA

9.150 8.150 9.2758.650 35.225
4T 10T 7T 3 7 

7 

Faith Schanowski217
North Shore Gym

9.250 8.250 9.2508.275 35.025
3 9 10 4T 8 

8 

Georgia Bakopouldos149
Gymkahana

8.875 8.500 8.6008.250 34.225
10 5 11 14 9 

9 

Erin Earls179
Flips

9.050 8.475 8.6507.850 34.025
8T 6 14 12T 10 

10 

Madison McElhinny168
Flips

9.100 7.800 9.1007.875 33.875
7 12 13 7T 11 

11 

Kyra Schachenman215
North Shore Gym

8.800 7.700 8.2009.100 33.800
11 15 2 17 12 

12 

Madison McElligott175
Flips

8.650 8.150 9.2507.650 33.700
13T 10T 15 4T 13 

13 

Gracelyn Bielski249
KIAGA

8.300 7.750 8.4258.650 33.125
17 13T 7T 15 14 

14 

Melanie Brill259
MGPD

8.625 7.750 8.6507.150 32.175
15 13T 17 12T 15 

15 

Anna Aipoalani247
KIAGA

8.650 5.750 8.7008.100 31.200
13T 16 12 11 16 

16 

Maya Wallace261
MGPD

8.375 5.550 8.3507.550 29.825
16 17 16 16 17 

17 
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Women / A6 / 12 and Und

Session: G08

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Avery Hernandez1021
QC Xtreme

9.250 9.500 9.5509.500 37.800
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Audrey Lamphier1022
QC Xtreme

9.100 8.800 9.7009.250 36.850
2T 9 2 1 2 

2 

Sydne Sexton1024
QC Xtreme

8.900 8.850 9.6009.150 36.500
6T 8 3 2 3 

3 

Lillian Baty-Barr1028
Excel A

8.850 9.400 9.0509.100 36.400
8 2 4 9 4 

4 

Kailyn Mahaffey1020
Spring Hill AAU

8.900 9.300 9.2508.600 36.050
6T 3T 8 5T 5T

5T

Brianna Vestal1034
Excel A

8.700 9.250 9.3008.800 36.050
10 5 7 4 5T

5T

Terese Egner1015
FlipStar

9.100 8.600 9.2509.050 36.000
2T 10T 5 5T 7 

7 

Jennifer Babich1026
Excel A

8.600 9.300 8.8008.900 35.600
11 3T 6 10T 8 

8 

Melissa Guio1031
Excel A

9.100 9.100 8.8008.300 35.300
2T 6 9T 10T 9 

9 

Faustina Farrell1016
FlipStar

8.800 9.000 9.1008.300 35.200
9 7 9T 8 10 

10 

Natalie Smolinski1019
Spring Hill AAU

9.100 8.600 9.1508.200 35.050
2T 10T 11 7 11 

11 
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Women / A6 / 13 and Ove

Session: G08

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Emily Ostert1025
QC Xtreme

9.050 9.200 9.4509.300 37.000
2T 3 1T 2T 1 

1 

Sara Schelinski1018
FlipStar

9.050 9.100 9.3508.700 36.200
2T 4 6 5 2 

2 

Amber Evans1030
Excel A

8.500 9.250 9.2009.200 36.150
8T 2 3T 7 3 

3 

Addison Sanders1023
QC Xtreme

8.600 8.750 9.5009.200 36.050
5T 6 3T 1 4 

4 

Cameron Geigner1017
FlipStar

8.500 8.850 9.4008.800 35.550
8T 5 5 4 5 

5 

Megan Hiltunen1032
Excel A

8.550 9.300 9.1508.400 35.400
7 1 9 8 6 

6 

Jenny Couch1029
Excel A

9.200 8.700 9.4508.000 35.350
1 7 10 2T 7 

7 

Kya Michaels1033
Excel A

8.900 8.250 9.3008.600 35.050
4 9 7 6 8 

8 

Kayla Bach1027
Excel A

8.600 8.400 8.8508.500 34.350
5T 8 8 9 9 

9 

Kyra Rush-Ward1035
Excel A

8.200 8.100 8.4009.300 34.000
10 10 1T 10 10 

10 
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Women / A7 / 12 and Und

Session: G08

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Alexis Rothmeyer1036
Schaumburg

9.150 8.300 9.4008.300 35.150
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Danielle Smith1038
Schaumburg

9.100 8.850 8.6007.800 34.350
2T 1 2 5 2 

2 

Lailah Waddell1039
Elmhurst PD

9.000 8.500 9.2007.000 33.700
4 2 4 2 3 

3 

Zikora Nnam1040
Elmhurst PD

9.100 8.000 8.9006.700 32.700
2T 4 5 4 4 

4 

Bridget Billing1043
North Suburban AAU

8.700 7.000 8.9507.500 32.150
5 5 3 3 5 

5 
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Women / A7 / 13 amd Ove

Session: G08

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Erica Witt1045
Excel A

9.050 7.900 9.1008.500 34.550
3 3 1 3T 1 

1 

Stephanie  Hall1046
Excel A

8.900 8.300 9.3007.800 34.300
5 2 3 1 2 

2 

Olivia La1044
Excel A

9.000 7.400 8.7008.000 33.100
4 4T 2 5 3 

3 

Elizabeth Senase1037
Schaumburg

9.300 7.400 9.1507.000 32.850
1T 4T 4 2 4 

4 

Kara Tyner1042
North Suburban AAU

9.300 9.000 8.6505.600 32.550
1T 1 6 6 5 

5 

Jessica Levy1041
Elmhurst PD

8.600 5.200 9.1006.900 29.800
6 6 5 3T 6 

6 
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Women / A8 / All Ages
Session: G08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Una Farrell1048
FlipStar

8.400 9.500 9.3007.700 34.900
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Danielle Vaegas1049
FlipStar

8.300 9.000 9.5008.000 34.800
2 2 1 1 2 

2 

Kailey Czuma1050
Elmhurst PD

8.200 6.600 8.7006.900 30.400
3 3 3 3 3 

3 
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